
XVII RALLY ROTA SUDESTE
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2023
PE3: Sao Manuel/SP - (68.52km)

30/03/2023 - 19:17:52
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto Over  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 12.3

PARC2
km 26.4

PARC3
km 43.5

PARC4
km 55.4 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 14
LUIZ FERNANDO NUTTI
KAWASAKIK KLX 450R
BIANCHINI RALLY - SHIRO

08:06 00:09:27
(1)

00:19:52
(1)

00:35:51
(1)

00:43:30
(1) 00:54:44.68

* * *

* * *

00:54:44.68
75.1


